
From: Mary Ann Frerotte 
Sent: Tuesday, March 16, 2021 8:54 AM 
To: Regional Clerk <ClerkGeneralLine@york.ca> 
Cc: jjones <jjones@markham.ca>; Steve Pellegrini <spellegrini@king.ca>; Rosati, Gino 
<gino.rosati@vaughan.ca>; Bevilacqua, Maurizio <maurizio.bevilacqua@vaughan.ca>; 
mayor@townofws.ca; dave.barrow <dave.barrow@richmondhill.ca>; joe.dipaola 
<joe.dipaola@richmondhill.ca>; Emmerson, Wayne <Wayne.Emmerson@york.ca>; carmine.perrelli 
<carmine.perrelli@richmondhill.ca>; jtaylor <jtaylor@newmarket.ca>; tvegh <tvegh@newmarket.ca>; 
mquirk <mquirk@georgina.ca>; Rob Grossi <rgrossi@georgina.ca>; mayorscarpitti@markham.ca; 
dhamilton <dhamilton@markham.ca>; Deputy Mayor Jack Heath Markham <jheath@markham.ca>; 
joeli <joeli@markham.ca>; Jackson, Linda <linda.jackson@vaughan.ca>; Ferri, Mario 
<mario.ferri@vaughan.ca>; marilyn.iafrate@vaughan.ca; tony.carella@vaughan.ca; 
rosanna.defrancesca@vaughan.ca; sandra.racco@vaughan.ca; alan.shefman@vaughan.ca 
Subject: Stop the 413!!! 
 

Support the Fed'l Impact Assessment request! 
 
Withdraw support/endorsement for 
Bradford bypass! 
 
Support the Fed'l Impact Assessment request! 
 
Withdraw support/endorsement for 
Official Plan! 
 


